Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
SMALLFRY BARRELS
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1 531 Addison Peters Secret : 17.987 A 17.987
2 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance B 21.343 | 21.343
3 761a Hannah Doucette  Boogies Lady Dunit 22.937 22.937
4 981 Aliya O Connell Misty 23.220 23.220
5 963 Leighton Burke Boot Scootin Boogie 24.412 7 24.412
6 710 Owen Baker TipltBack 25.893 | 7 ~ 25.893
7 958 Peyton Lynds Mr. Peanut 7 28.040 ‘ 28.040
8 979a Quinn Singleton 'MRF B ) ) 36.829 36.829
9 952 JuliaOConnell ~ MRF Cricket 38.171 38.171
——10-—052a-Ava Bartlett—— MRF Cricket 44485 44485
11 761b Dawson Doucette ‘Boogies Lady Dunit 60.364 | 60.364
12 81 Presley Myra Peachy Pie 92.019 | 92.019
13 81a Quinn Myra Peachy Pie 102.076 ‘ 102.076
14 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie | 35.006 35.006 off
15 980 Ava Wainman ‘Fudgeeo 67.924 67.924 off
16 952b Baylee Schofield MRF Cricket 32.856 32.856 led
17 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 35.824 | 35.824 led
18 171 Brody Wainman Lexie 37.292 37.292 led



Crooked' Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - Juiy 16, 2022
SMALLFRY POLES

g
-
Sz 0 > 3
a g NAME HORSE NAME TIME > 2] >
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1 531 Addison Peters ~ Secret : 22.482 5 27.482
-2 911 Brennan Crowe ‘Time to Dance 30.050 L ~30.050
3 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 33.740 = 33.740
4 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 40.016 7 7 40.016
5 761a Hannah Doucette Boogies Lady Dunit i 40710 40.710
6 958 Peyton Lynds Mr. Peanut 44.050 7 7 44.050
7 952 Julia O Connell MRF Cricket 56.072 | | 56.072
8 963 Leighton Burke Boot Scootin Boogie 56.793 | - 96.793
9 761b Dawson Doucette Boogies Lady Dunit | 113.808 ————115.808
10981 Aliya O Connell— Misty 4347 AT —lod————+
11 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 50.057 e 50.057 led
12 171 Brody Wainman Lexie 50.929 | 50.929 led

13 980 Ava Wainman Fudgeeo 157.030 7 157.030 off
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Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
SMALLFRY Dash

NAME

‘Addison Peters

Aliya O Connell

Hannah Doucette

‘Brennan Crowe

Owen Baker

Peyton Lynds

'Kayden Mosher

Leighton Burke

Ava Wainman

Brody Wainman

Julia O Connell
Dawson Doucette

Isla Baker

HORSE NAME

‘Secret
Misty
‘Boogies Lady Dunit
‘Time to Dance
Tip It Back
Mr. Peanut
Cookie
‘Boot Scootin Boogie
'Fudgeeo

_ Lexie ,
MRF Cricket
‘Boogies Lady Dunit
Tip It Back

9.019

9.302

9.528

10.508
13.441
13.700
13.985
14.082
16.743
18.276
19.634
38.784
21.757

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

SONIOV1d

9.019
- 9.302

9.528
10.508
13.441
13.700
13.985
14.082
16.743
18.276
19.634
38.784

21.757| led |

SLNIOd
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# ONIY

813
867
970
974
- 889
561
761

908

NAME

Abbie Rae

Layla MacEachem

Emily Chrisholm

‘Kerissa Martin

‘Adelaine Cowley

Makiah Sparks

‘Brianna Doucette

Josie Higgins

PONY BARRELS

HORSE NAME

My Friend Flicka

‘Shes a gem

‘Copper Chrome Penny

'Wild Steppin Phoenix
~_Frenchman's Promise

Mr Cookie 7

‘Boogies Lady Dunit

Pocos Candy Queen

TIME

15.855
17.324
17.875
20.725
16.010

18.415

18.639
19.577

ALTVN3d

- Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

TOTAL

15.855
17.324
17.875
20725
21.010
23.415
23639
29577

SONIOV1d

SLINIOd
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Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
PONY POLES

NAME

# ONIY

813 Abbie Rae

761 Brianna Doucette

867 Layla MacEachem 7
561 Makiah Sparks

970 Emily Chrisholm
- 908 Josie Higgins

889 Adelaine Cowley
974 Kerissa Martin

HORSE NAME

My Friend Flicka
_Boogies Lady Dunit

Shes a gem

Mr Cookie

Copper Chrome Penny

Pocos Candy Queen

Frenchman's Promise

Wild Steppin Phoenix

TIME

23.359
25.913
25.877
26.403
32.075
28.048
25.089
31.270

ALTVYN3d

10

TOTAL

23.359

25.913

30.877

31.403
32.075
33.048

35.089

36.270

SONIOV1d

SLNIOd
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Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

NAME

Abbie Rae
Brianna Doucette

Layla MacEachem

‘Adelaine Cowley

Emily Chrisholm
Josie Higgins
Makiah Sparks

Kerissa Martin

PONY DASH

HORSE NAME

My Friend Flicka
‘Boogies Lady Dunit

‘Shes a gem

Frenchman's Promise
Copper Chrome Penny

Pocos Candy Queen

Mr Cookie

Wild Steppin Phoenix

TIME

8.353
8.381

8.419
8.562
8.664
8.745
9.257
11.431

ALTVN3d

8.353
8.381
8.419
8.562
8.664
8.745
9.257
11.431

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

# Enteries: 5
X
b4
o NAME
#*
1 554 Ashley Crane
2 786 Rileigh Conrod
3 629 Beth O'Leary
4 175 ‘Patricia Prest-Thomas

5 500

Danielle Pike

JUNIOR HORSE BARRELS

HORSE NAME

‘Boons Final Lineage

Scotches Harley
‘Toms Final Dash
Gigi

Chics BB Gun

TIME

17.422

20.086
20564

24771

24.902

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

17.422

20.086

20.564

24.771

24.902

SONIOV1d

S1INIOd



¢ Enteries:
2
6
#
1 979
2 170
3173
4 957
5 609
6 | 175
7 | 610
8 169
9 168

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
Adult Green Barrels

4
;i >
NAME HORSE NAME TIME E TOTAL g
2 &
Maddy Singer MRF B | 16827 | 16.827
Dannielle Francis Sheza Rockin | 20.273 20.273
Patricia Prest-Thomas Bonnie 21.036 | 21.036
Shantel Hankey Roxy : 21619 ] 21.619
Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 21.945 21.945
Patricia Prest-Thomas Gigi 7 23.816 | 23.816
Dale Fraser ~ Storm 24141 | . 24.141
‘Shonda Lyn Burt _Bossy Boots 7 | scratch v #VALUE!
Stephanie Brown ~ Stormin In Style scratch - #VALUE!

S1NIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

# Enteries:
)
c
3 X
=i 4
« (0]
O #*
g
1]
1 979
2 | 170
3 964
4 609
5 509
6 169
7 | 610
8 168
9 | 957

9

NAME

‘Maddy Singer

Dannielle Francis

‘MacKenize Hughes

Jackie Harnish

Shannon Stewart

Shonda Lyn Burt

Dale Fraser

Stephanie Brown

Shantel Hankey

ADULT GREEN POLES

HORSE NAME

MRF B

Sheza Rockin

‘Batmans Famous Bugs
‘Peppys Major Tuffguy

Frost

Bossy Boots
Storm
Stormin In Style

Roxy

TIME

24.370
26.464
30.636
32.420

35.847
36.248

38.194
43.797

nt

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

24.370
26.464
30.636
32.420

35.847
36.248

38.194

43.797

#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

S1INIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
YOUTH BARRELS

# Enteries: 31
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20
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23
24

25
26

27 |

28

29
30
3 |

| 32
33

34

35

# ONIY

666

638
813
812
956
947
978
765a
889

| 98 |
12
13

961
867
959
532
165
807
593
873a
970
172
633
702
692
976
953
124
960
166
815
966
168a
905
954
76

NAME

Summer Fraser

Alissa Doucette

Bella Peters

Abbie Rae
Cally Rae

Nicole Kent

~Leanna Horsnell

Bella Talanio

Chayann Doucette

‘Adelaine Cowley

Keira Rose

Jacie Burke

Layla MacEachem
Tarissa Rafuse

Gracie MacLean

‘Alissa Doucette

Clara Lawrence

Lauren Horsnell
'Emma Didsbury
'Emily Chrisholm

Taylor Payzant

'Ella Cowley
‘Jenna Proctor

_Taylor Dickson

Rhys Corkum
Jaylin Harvey

‘Joscelin Boudureau

‘Hannah Rafuse

Molly Porter

‘Brooke Kennedy

Ava Anderson

‘Arizona Brown

Adelaine Cowley
Scotia MacEachern

Hayden Harris

HORSE NAME

DNA Pepinics Bar

Need For Speed

‘Super Star
My Friend Flicka

Chicks Gotta Gun
Legacy's Lacy Invite
Bobs Ya Uncle

Fiona

Fatal Attraction

Frenchman's Promise
LL Its All About Red
She's Just That Sassy

‘Shes a gem

Little Too Much Sparkle
A Boy Named Sue
Lucky With Ladys
Cashin Fancy Spurs

‘Colonel Gunslinger

Tinsel on The Pines
Copper Chrome Penny
Money Out of My Pocket
Bad Assumption
Cheyenne Nixon

Smarts Hicks

FFL Cownivore

Poco Mui Twist

Legally Blonde

Cookie Over Dun
Blazin Blue Lightning
Tic Toc Teazer

Black Sass

‘Stormin In Style
‘Smokin Okie

Hick-a-Licious
Chester

TIME

15.246
15.339
15.641

SRS

15.901

115.920

16.053
16.111
16.201
16.287
16.387
16.655
16.707
16.819
17.174

17.415

17.426
17.558
17.737
18.552
18.782
18.904
19.731
15.465
15.497
20.907
21.338
17.200
24.753
16.554
18.501

nt

nt

nt

nt

ALTVN3d

10
10

TOTAL

15.246

15.339
15.641

15.654.
15.901

15.920
16.053
16.111
16.201
16.287
16.387
16.655

16.707

16.819
17.174
17 415
17.426

17.558

17.7387
18.552
118.782

18.904

19.731
20.465
20.497
20.907

21.338

22.200
24.753
26.554
28.501

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
YOUTH POLES

# Enteries: 30

© ® N o o »n w N = 19pI0 Buluuny

12
13

NAME

# ONIY

~ 815 Brooke Kennedy

956 Nicole Kent
905 Adelaine Cowley

- 813 Abbie Rae

954 Scotia MacEachern
~ 978 Bella Talanio
764 Alissa Doucette

~ 807 Clara Lawrence

- 960 Hannah Rafuse

976 Rhys Corkum

- 666 Summer Fraser

947 Leanna Horsnell

638 Bella Peters

14 765a Chayann Doucette

15
16
17 |
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
30
31
27
28
29

953 Jaylin Harvey

889 Adelaine Cowley
165 Alissa Doucette
867 Layla MacEachem

124 Joscelin Boudreau
~ 532 Gracie MacLean

- 172 Taylor Payzant

- 959 Tarissa Rafuse

- 633 Ella Cowley

- 812 Cally Rae

- 970 Emily Chrisholm

- 966 Ava Anderson

76 Hayden Harris
593 Lauren Horsnell

~ 166 Molly Porter

702 Jenna Proctor
961 Jacie Burke

HORSE NAME

Tic Toc Teazer
Legacy's Lacy Invite

Smokin Okie
My Friend Flicka
‘Hick-a-Licious

Fiona

Need For Speed
‘Cashin Fancy Spurs

Cookie Over Dun

FFL Cownivore

DNA Pepinics Bar
Bobs Ya Uncle
Super Star

Fatal Attraction

‘Poco Mui Twist

Frenchman's Promise

Lucky With Ladys

Shes a gem

Legally Blonde

A Boy Named Sue
Money Out of My Pocket

Little Too Much Sparkle

Bad Assumption
Chicks Gotta Gun

Copper Chrome Penny

Black Sass
Chester )
Colonel Gunslinger

Blazin Blue Lightning

‘Cheyenne Nixon

She's Just That Sassy

TIME

22.219
22.792

22.927

122,992

23.962
24.097
24.309
24.334
24.356

24581

24.744
21677
21.881
23.664
28.808
24.028
29.426
25.241
32.466
23128
33.328
23.341
28.796
37.464
39.939
29.058
scratch
scratch
nt
nt

ot

ALTVN3d

20

TOTAL

22.219

22.792.

22.927
22.992
23.962
24.097
24.309
24.334
24.356
24.581
24.744
26.677
26.881
28.664
28.808
29.028
29426
30.241
32.466
33.128
33.328
33.341
33.796
42.464

44.939

49.058

#VALUE!

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

SINIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022
NOVICE BARRELS

¥ Enteries: 24

2 kL -
5 o m &
@ 8 NAME HORSE NAME TIME > TOTAL g
o 3 2
8
1 765 Kyann Doucette Fatal Attraction 15.627 15.627
2 959 Tarissa Rafuse Little Too Much Sparkle 16.164 16.164
3 905b Bella Talanio Smokin Okie 16.165 16.165
4 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 16.244 16.244
5 961 Jacie Burke She's Just That Sassy 16.294 16.294
6 979 Maddy Singer MRF B 16.475 16.475
7 978 Bella Talanio Fiona 16.536 16.536
8 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 16.615 16.615
9 563 Kevin Bateman Jess Chasin A Hobby 16.630 16.630
10 873a Emma Didsbury ~Tinsel on The Pines 16.752 16.752
11 954 Scotia MacEachern  Hick-a-Licious 16.846 16.846

12 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun | 17.081 | | 17.081
13 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 17.114 17.114
14 966 Ava Anderson ‘Black Sass ) 17.195 i) 17.195|
15 985 Randy Baltzer American Rosie Lady 17.257 17.257 |
16 512 Chantelle Oulton WBR Jack Sparrow 17277 7 | 17.277
17 170 Dannielle Francis ‘Sheza Rockin | 17.978 | A 17.978|
18 167 Terrie Buchanan Salty Doc Hancock 18.297 18.297
19 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 7 | 18.306 | 18.306
20 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 18.342 18.342
21 502 Paula Strang 'Renegade 7 18.533 7 18.533

22 172 Taylor Payzant Money Out of My Pocket 18.986 | 18.986
23 964 MacKenize Hughes  Batmans Famous Bugs 19.207 | 19.207

24 629 Beth O'Leary ‘Toms Final Dash | 19.219 | 19.219
25 953 Jaylin Harvey | Poco Mui Twist 7 19.355 | 19.355
26 633 Ella Cowley 7 Bad Assumption 19.388 | 19.388
27 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 19.755 | 19.755
28 786 Rileigh Conrod Scotches Harley 20.100 20.100
29 171a Makayla Keddy Lexie 20.629 , 20.629
30 124 Joscelin Boudreau Legally Blonde 20.708 20.708
31 509 Shannon Stewart Frost 15.985 5 20.985
32 169 Shonda Lyn Burt Bossy Boots | 21.426 | 21.426
33 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 16.493 | 5 21.493
34 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas 16.629 5 21.629
35 593 Lauren Horsnell Colonel Gunslinger 16.757 5 | 21.757
36 599 Adrienne Strowb-idge Matriomal Assets 21.846 21.846
37 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 16.940 | 8 21.940

38 807 Clara Lawrence ‘Cashin Fancy Spurs 17.039 | & 22.039
39 173 Patricia Prest-Thomas Bonnie =~ 22.249 7 22.249
40 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 18.541 —=§ 23.541

41 716 Kayla Martin Dash Ta Home 18.735 5 23.735

S1NIOd



42
43

44
46

47
45

745
945

168
508
942

76

',VJosie Dean
Taylor Cameron
‘Stephanie Brown

Chris Philips
Miles Joudrey
Hayden Harris

DF Coke Olena;

Monster Flash
Stormin In Style
Justa Blurr ta Fame

'Royal Cash Ransom

Chester

25.433
32.309
no time
no time
no time
scratch

25.433
32.309

- #VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!
#VALUE!



# Enteries:
?
S 2
2 3z
o I*
2
1 808
2 | 978
3 | 959
2000
5 | 979
6 508
7 954
8 807
99— 512
10 | 953
11 167
12 702
13 621
14 745
15 | 170
16 932
17 825
18 509
19 942
20 905b
21 171a
22 | 812
23 966
24 124
25 786
26 502
27 947
28 976
29 716
30 633

33

NAME

Chantelle Oulton

‘Bella Talanio

Tarissa Rafuse

| Hannrah Rafuse

‘Maddy Singer

Chris Philips

‘Scotia MacEachern

Clara Lawrence

Chantelle Oulton

Jaylin Harvey
_Terrie Buchanan

‘Jenna Proctor

Nichole Pothier

Josie Dean

‘Dannielle Francis
‘James Whitman
Brittany Atwood
‘Shannon Stewart

‘Miles Joudrey

Bella Talanio
Makayla Keddy
Cally Rae

Ava Anderson

‘Joscelin Boudreau

Rileigh Conrod

Paula Strang

Lauren Horsnell
Rhys Corkum
Kayla Martin
Ella Cowley

NOVICE POLES

HORSE NAME

Little Miss Sunshine

Fiona 7
Little Too Much Sparkle
Cookie Over Dun

MRF B

Justa Blurr ta Fame

Hick-a-Licious

‘Cashin Fancy Spurs

WBR Jack Sparrow
Poco Mui Twist
Salty Doc Hancock
Cheyenne Nixon
Born To Boogie

DF Coke Olena

Sheza Rockin

' This Bugs on Fire

Jac Up Hollywood
Frost

Royal Cash Ransom
Smokin Okie

Lexie

Chicks Gotta Gun

Black Sass

Legally Blonde
‘Scotches Harley

‘Renegade

Bobs Ya Uncle
FFL Cownivore
Dash Ta Home

Bad Assumption

TIME

22.807
23.493
23.575
23.837

23.844

24.107
24.281
24.823
25.612
26.704
28.261
29.081

29112

29.469
29.712
25.339
25.784
30.793
26.539
21.709
32.175
26.007
26.649
32.769
38.351
38.331
24.478
31.520

no time |

no time

ALTVN3d

10

20

20

TOTAL

22,807
23.493
23.575

 23.837

23.844

24.107
24.281

24.823

25.612
26.704

28.261

29.081
29.112

29.469
29.712

30.339

30.784
30.793

31.539

32.175

37.769

38.351
43.331

#VALUE!
#VALUE!

31.709.

36.007
36.649

44.478
51.520

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



31

32

3
34

35

961
563
699
593
666

Jacie Burke

Kevin Bateman

Sylvester Weatherbie

Lauren Horsnell

Summer Fraser

‘She's Just That Sassy

Jess Chasin A Hobby
MDC Dark Revelation

'Colonel Gunslinger

DNA Pepinics Bar

scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch

scratch

#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!



# Enteries:
2
5
*
1 666
2 | 769
3 698
4 699
5 700
6 764
7 873
8 588
9 647
10 684
11 956
12 | 922
13 750
14 664
15 705
16 539
17 | 815
18 905a
19 616
20 733
21 530
22 825
23 533
24 633
25 167
26 768
27 964
28 703
29 976
30 918
31 509
32 777
33 605
34 945
35 502
36 947
37 966
38 716
39 729
40 806

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

39

NAME

Summer Fraser
Charlsea Fiske
'Kaleigh Denton

Sylvester Weatherbie

Lindsay Baker
Alissa Doucette
Danielle Pike
‘Sarah LeBlanc
Courtney Parker
‘Shann Cox

Nicole Kent

‘Stevi Jardine

Tanya Kennedy
Christine Doane

Pat McLean
~Alex Singer
‘Brooke Kennedy
'Ella Cowley

Judy Bateman

Bryanna Cole
Joan Grant

Brittany Atwood

~Katie Maclsaac
Ella Cowley

Terrie Buchanan

‘Tracey Higgins
‘MacKenize Hughes

Chris Baker

'Rhys Corkum
KeiraRose
‘Shannon Stewart
Julia Parker

Cindy Wamboldt

‘Taylor Cameron
‘Paula Strang
‘Leanna Horsnell
‘Ava Anderson

Kayla Martin

Kristen Pyke

Kayla Boudreau

OPEN BARRELS

HORSE NAME

'DNA Pepinics Bar
‘Jailhouse Rockinic
Coleasaki

‘MDC Dark Revelation
‘Boons Laughing Boy
~ Need For Speed

Tinsel on The Pines
Down Home Empress

BW Rare Kinda Love

Jags Cash Flow

Legacy's Lacy Invite

Paytons Pretty Cool
Old Stations Pride
Maromac Lexis
Quick on the Lead

'Plain White Trash
Tic Toc Teazer
‘Smokin Okie

HM HollywoodRockstar

‘Dash of Impluse

Dash to Holland

‘Jac Up Hollywood

Farrells Finest Man

‘Bad Assumption
‘Salty Doc Hancock

Iza Wicked Wind

‘Batmans Famous Bugs

Jamer All Fired Up
FFL Cownivore

LL Its All About Red
Frost

'Doc's Spirit Prairie
‘Salty Bully Express
Monster Flash
'Renegade

Bobs Ya Uncle

Black Sass

‘Dash Ta Home

'High Maintenance Chick
‘Myas Skippen Redford

TIME

14.586
14.795

14.879

14.891
14.988
15.080
15.085
15.104
15.128
15.214
15.332
15.503
15.554
15.604
15.646
15.695
15.954
16.060

16.124

16.276
16.291
16.529
16.587
17.050
17.135
17.799
18.653
15.230
15.449
15.841
16.220
16.237
16.912
22.052
17.640
15.792
16.367
18.145
19.617
no time

ALTVN3d

(S INNG) KS NS, ING, INKS) |

10
10
10
10

TOTAL

14.586

14.795
14.879
14.891
14.988

15.080

15.085
15104
15.128

15.214

15.332
15.503

15.554
15.604
15.646
15.695
15.954
16.060

16.124

16.276
16.291
16.529

16.587

17.050

17.135
17.799
18.653
20.230

20.449

20.841
21.220

21.237

21.912

22.052
22.640
25.792
26.367

28.145
29.617

#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

SLNIOd



“Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

N
N

OPEN POLES

# Enteries: 25

2 . Y
3 X m e
2 g NAME+E4:E4:G39 HORSE NAME TIME E TOTAL g
e " 3 3
2 |

1 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 21.341 21.341

2 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 21.658 21.658

3 922 SteviJardine Paytons Pretty Cool 21.772 21.772

4 539 Alex Singer PIainWhitVe Trash 21.856 21.856

5 729 Kristen Pyke 'High Maintenance Chick 22.069 22.069

6 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 22.207 22.207

7 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.280 22.280
8 765 Kyann Doucette Fatal Attraction 22.472 22.472

9 815 Brooke Kennedy Tic Toc Teazer 22.825 = 22.825

10 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 24.658 24.658

11 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.386 5 26.386

12 705 PatMcLean ‘Quick on the Lead 21.832 5 26.832

13 502 Paula Strang Renegade 27.186 7 27.186
14 533 Katie Maclsaac _Farrells Finest Man 22.255 S5 ~ 27.255

15 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 22.334 S 27.334

16 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 22.566 5 27.566

17 605 Cindy Wamboldt ‘Salty Bully Express 22.853 S 27.853

18 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 22.930 S 27.930

19 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 23197 5 28.197

20 633 Ella Cowley ‘Bad Assumption 27.887 5 32.887

21 873 Danielle Pike ‘Tinsel on The Pines 22971 15 37.971

- 966 Ava Anderson Black Sass 24.769 15 39.769

23 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 25.602 15 40.602
24 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 54.028 10 64.028

25 733 Bryanna Cole ‘Dash of Impluse no time #VALUE!

26  905a Ella Cowley Smokin Okie no time #VALUE!
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Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 16, 2022

# Enteries:

2
s | @
g B3
9#:
o
| 1 [ 647
2 769
3 | 700
41 703
5 922
6 956
7 684
8 666
9 764
10 750
1M1 705
12 873
13 588
14 765
15 664
16 539
17 815
18 813
19 978
20 602
21 947
22 905
23 616
24 959
25 530
26 966
27 509
28 812
29 633
30 960
31 533
32 563
33 985
34 532
35 621
36 554
37 167
38 702
39 593
40 502
41 932
42 512
43 970
44 964

71

NAME

Courtney Parker

Charlsea Fiske

Lindsay Baker
Chris Baker

‘Stevi Ja[dihé
Nicole Kent

Shann Cox

Summer Fraser
Alissa Doucette
Tanya Kennedy

rPat Mchan

Danielle Pike
Sarah LeBlanc
Kyann Doucette

Christine Doane
Alex Singer
‘Brooke Kennedy

Abbie Rae
Bella Talanio
Christine Doane

Leanna Horsnell

Adelaine Cowley
Judy Bateman

Tarissa Rafuse
Joan Grant
‘Ava Anderson

Shannon Stewart

Cally Rae

Ella Cowley a

‘Hannah Rafuse
'Katie Maclsaac
‘Kevin Bateman
'Randy Baltzer
‘Gracie MacLean

Nichole Pothier

Ashley Crane

Terrie Buchanan

“Jenna Proctor
‘Lauren Horsnell

Paﬁularsrtrang
James Whitman

JVChanitreIIe Oulton
'Emily Chrisholm
‘MacKenize Hughes

3D Barrels

HORSE NAME

BW Rare Kinda Love
Jailhouse Rockinic
Boons Laughing Boy
Jamer All Fired Up

'Paytons Pretty Cool
Legacy's Lacy Invite
Jags Cash Flow

DNA Pepinics Bar

‘Need For Speed

Old Stations Pride
Quick on the Lead

Tinsel on The Pines
Down Home Empress
_Fatal Attraction

Maromac Lexis

* Plain White Trash

Tic Toc Teazer

My Friend Flicka
'Fiona 7
‘Fly For A Frenchguy
‘Bobs Ya Uncle

Smokin Okie

HM HollywoodRockstar
Little Too Much Sparkle
Dash to Holland

Black Sass

Frost )
Chicks Gotta Gun
Bad Assumption

'Cookie Over Dun

Farrells Finest Man
Jess Chasin A Hobby

American Rosie Lady
‘A Boy Named Sue

Born To Boogie

‘Boons Final Lineage
‘Salty Doc Hancock
‘Cheyenne Nixon

Colonel Gunslinger
Renegade

This Bugs Von'Fire

WBR Jack Sparrow
Copper Chrome Penny
Batmans Famous Bugs

TIME

14.793
14.795
14.859
15.108
15.174
15.189

15.214

15.246
15.266
16.320
15.380

15.426

15.441
15.565
15.604
15.695
15.786
15.834
15.895
16.040
16.053
16.088
16.124
16.175
16.291
16.404
16.472
16.476
16.542

16543

16.587
16.630
17.079
17174
17.411
17.422
17.433
17524
17558
17.728
17.796
17.798
17.992

18.002

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

14.793
14.795
14.859
15.108
15.174

15.189

156.214
15.246
15.266
156.320

15.380
15.426

15.441
15.565

15.604

15.695
15.786
15.834
15.895
16.040
16.053
16.088
16.124
16.175
16.291

16.404

16472
16.476
16.542
16.543
16.587

16.630

17.079
17.174
17.411
17.422

17.433

17.524
17558
17.728
17.796

17.798

17.992
18.002

SONIOV1d
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roll
roll

roll
roll

roll
roll

roll

roll

roll

roll

roll

roll
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Danielle Pike
‘Kayla Boudreau
 Kaleigh Denton

Julia Parker

 Sylvester Weatherbie
‘Taylor Cameron
‘Taylor Dickson

Rhys Corkum

~ Chics BB Gun

‘Myas Skippen Redford
Coleasaki

Doc's Spirit Prairie
MDC Dark Revelation
Monster Flash

Smarts Hicks

FFL Cownivore

Adrienne Strowbridge Matriomal Assets

Beth O'Leary

‘Adelaine Cowley
~Bryanna Cole

Cindy Wamboldt

Joscelin Boudreau

Tracey Higgins
Dannielle Francis
Scotia MacEachern

~Rileigh Conrod
Kristen Pyke
~ Chris Philips

Miles Joudrey

Toms Final Dash
Frenchman's Promise
~Dash of Impluse

_Patricia Prest-Thomas Bonnie
Chantelle Oulton
_Elaine MacLean
Brittany Atwood
'Layla MacEachem
Keira Rose

Little Miss Sunshine
'Fast Tick to Vegas
Jac Up Hollywood
‘Shes agem 7
LL Its All About Red

~ Salty Bully Express

Legally Blonde
Iza Wicked Wind
Sheza Rockin
'Hick-a-Licious
‘Scotches Harley

'High Maintenance Chick

‘Justa Blurr ta Fame
Royal Cash Ransom

18.420
18.908
14.511
14.881
15.295
20.391
15.465
15.497
20.506
20.564
15.735
15.881
21.213

116.254

16.290
16.416
16.571
16.582
16.912
21.977
18.541
18.784
17.135
22.597
19.617
no time
no time

oo

18.420
18.908
5 19.511
5 19.881
20.295
20.391
5 20.465
20.497

20.506

20.564
20.735
20,881

21.213]

21.254
21.290
21416
21.571

5 23.541
5 23784
10 27135
5 27.597
10 29617

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

21582
21.912
21.977)

roll
roll

roll

roll

roll

roll

roll
roll
roll



